GIRL 9-14

BLOUSES 103
ABITI 45
GIACCHE 137
JEANS 256
PANTALONI SPORT 244
PANTALONI 300
POLO 62
SHORT 42
GONNE 19
MAGLIERIA 112
T-SHIRT 760
FELPE 131
TOP 331
TOT 2542
BOY 9-14
GIACCHE 41
JEANS 112
PANTALONI 139
POLO 33
SHORT 151

GONNE



MAGLIERIA
T-SHIRT

CAMICIA

BOY 2-8
BLOUSES
ABITI
GIACCHE
JEANS
PANTALONI SPORT
PANTALONI
POLO
SHORT
MAGLIERIA
T-SHIRT
FELPE
CAMICIA

GILET

GIRL 2-8

ABITI

GIACCHE

JEANS

PANTALONI SPORT
PANTALONI

POLO

22

214

131

TOT

843

190

408

199

570

241

218

101

879

416

135

60

TOT

3417

357

51

233

898

1601

79



SHORT

GONNE

MAGLIERIA

T-SHIRT

FELPE

CAMICIA

GILET

BOY 3-36 MESI

ABITI

GIACCHE

JEANS

PANTALONI SPORT

PANTALONI

POLO

SHORT

MAGLIERIA

T-SHIRT

FELPE

CAMICIA

SCARPE

GILET

TOT

609

76

165

1309

23

76

21

TOT

5844

223

129

112

329

418

207

174

84

322

78

82

47

2181



GIRL 3-36 MESI

ABITI 245
GIACCHE 59
JEANS 95
PANTALONI SPORT 74
PANTALONI 735
POLO 667
SHORT 49
GONNE 34
MAGLIERIA 69
FELPE 165
GILET 25
SCARPE 61
TOT 2278
FAGOTTINO 887
PIGIAMI 2834
SCARPE 1867

GRAN TOT 22693 PZ

ACCESSORI 5981

uomMmo 659

DONNA 1007



